market xcel	LACCULTY THANKS	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Kell Kell	Mobile No.: 763383650 Subul Fallick registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 22.8.24Valid From: 23.8.240 31.8.24Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 31233326Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	pendiqui evo e ani ni concessi di mana di mana	(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Bulleul, House Address 55 Nimber	Talliek Job No: 20240 SALIPW Job Title: SOLAC Fieldwork Location: K	867 Freelan Reference Date:	cer Code: MX COLF nce No: 2023 7, 2924
	ma bile a state a state of respective to the state of the	ratory of marking so a dis- nation of continuous so	That here it is no than in mondon to Power of our establishment no feet that four

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
eff line	H/H-Kolkata	17	150	
o tod se- yello e i jacobie i ene ene gyvenne e e e glessin, i ene e	rate and a very long that the real state of the control of the con	no dio samphations tipangen Liad ad son	lian zanga. Ngas magmisy	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	22,8.24
Name of signee	Bulbul Mallick
Signature: 7	3-Mallick

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name: Signature:

	Ment M mta Al 39.3926						
1		BIL			Use:		
ustomer's Name & Address			For Co	ommercial	Use:		
**O : MARKET XCEL DATA MAT -36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South DI Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station AN No.: AAECM5086D	hakuria,		Bill No Date: Freela	o: 22/8/ ancer Cod	2481 e:MXKO	00 LF 2023-	0022
	rds my Charge	es/Feesagai					B1301 20 1
ob No: 20240867		Ori	Original Assignment Number and Date		Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title: Solace	2		7	O OURSELX		1+	Y III WOOD
Fieldwork Locations:	1,1	I H Saksi II s			heady	and the second	- 113
ees for Assignment	5572	Lacino de L	113	rependent	V Televis	Amoun	+
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t	Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges	a = 8						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	g		6 9001	1-	0	550	
3- Main interview -			1	150	2	2000	
4- Main interview-							V
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		rs		- E			
Other Fees/Charges				-			
Supervision Charges		(21) -1.º	97 111	14			?
	nocita	CHOU.	DHW	0	7.	Wind the second	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	nature:	TH DO	5				
Totals		Tools Code	Amo	ount:-			
	Job No.	Task Code	e Amo	ount:-	225	D	
	Job No. 2024080				225	0	
A) Fees for Assignemt		67	Amo	ount:-		-	
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges		67	Amo	ount:-	225 Net Paym	-	~ /V
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges		Grand	Amo	ount:-		-	only
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words:	2024081	Grand	Amo	A+B) For		-	only
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: TWO Assignment Lob No. Segment (2024080 Thowso	Grand	Total (A+B) For		feifety	o myd s Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words:	2024080 Thowso	Grand Fi Su Quantity Synched/	Total (A+B) For	Net Paym	felfety Quantity Paidinthis	
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: TWO Assignment Number Job No. Segment (2024080 ThoWso Centre Collection Type	Grand Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Total (A	A+B) For Y Rejectedby Igreed by me	Net Paym Arrod Invoice Quantit Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number I solemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number Beneficiary Bank Beneficiary Bank Beneficiary Bank Beneficiary Bank Bank Beneficiary Bank	2024080 Centre Collection Type d herein (both sides of PCPM4 BULBU	Grand Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted 17 the page) is true at 2146	Amo	Rejectedby agreed by me by the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted 17 y beliefs and I ago	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoid
Assignment Number Isolemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	2024080 Centre Collection Type d herein (both sides of PCPM4 BULBU	Grand Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted 17 the page) is true at 214 Grand UMALLI	Amo	Rejectedby agreed by me by the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted 17 y beliefs and I against Bank Naciary IFSC Co	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	conditions.
Assignment Number I Solemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the information My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the Information My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the Information My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the Information My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the Information My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the Information My PAN Account Number I Solemnly Declare the Information My PAN Account Number I Solem	2024080 Thowso	Grand Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted 17 ithe page) is true at 21461 4 MALLI 3100011	Amo	Rejected by me of the best of my Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted 17 y beliefs and I against Bank Naciary IFSC Co	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 17 ree with all terms and time: BANK de: BARR	conditions. OFBARO OBIRATION

arketxce	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Executive Name: Amule the cod hung Mobile No.: 9163383650	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location: Kalkata	Ruby Rout Poll registered with us as a freelance supplier for a sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 22.8.24 Valid From: 23.8.24 to 31.8.24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 86.9.70.702.71 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	property of
	The state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	Hart are remote according to a

House Address Enthal Pully Kamrabad, Sonarp	Job Title: Solace	Freelancer Code: MX KolF Reference No: 2023-0285 Date: 22-8-2024
Contract to the second	ich Alasynof avezi avezl inc lai di l'ion lle	emples of all organisment have property

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	H/H - Ko/Kata	17	150
And the second of	murd sismo asserti por alli bra ella i i divisa i i albe	ath of four or or need	Mar for the

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 22.8.2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Ruby Rant Pal.	1) Witness Name: Amoulta Charathurt
tail tal.	1) Witness Name: Amoula Chaudhury Contact number: 9163383650
	Signature:
Signature: R.L. P. A. P. I	2) Witness Name: Am Photo
Signature: Ruby Rust Perl.	Contact number: 967-4422664

Signature:

V DIS	ILL						
	For	Commer	cial Us	e:			
Bill Dat Free		Bill No: Date: 22/8/24 24798 Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023 - 0285			285		
esaga	ainst As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:		2210000 11
	Original Assignment Number and Date						Quantity And Amount
	17	B / 9710	3	1	7	DET	Payble
		aniave.	157 11		Latenday		
1.0	germ be	5 11 11		qu. fig.	and and a	į Die	1975 - g
Qu	uantity	Rate			Amo	unt	a 9
					4 4 4 A		
1	17	150)	_	2550		
		T a l				(-	1
NO	hur	_					- v
3							
k Code	Amo		10 =	-		11 (2)	
	27	2	125	0	2 W		
	Amount:-						
rand '	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent		
fiv	e.h.	in In	ed	fif	Ly mil	4	ar dies sa
Sur	nmar	у			0		173.0
					Quantity Paidinth Invoice		Quantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices
7		0	1	7	17		-
199	1	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba	C Code:	CBINO CEIVED On:	nl 1 28	Benkof 1950 5110
	Quality of the day of	Quantity Quantity Quantity Amount	Quantity Rate Variable Varia	Original Assignment Number and Date 17 Quantity Rate /// /50 Sk Code Amount:- Prand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Summary Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice (Accent In Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Summary Frand Total (A+B) For Net In Amount:- Frand Total (A+	Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date 17 Quantity Rate 17 Amount:- Frand Total (A+B) For Net Paymer Five August After Summary Accepted Ouantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Ouand Agreed by me Accepted Beneficiary Bank Name Beneficiary IFSC Code: Bill Reference Additional Revision of the Bill Revision of the Bi	Pesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date 17 Quantity Rate Amount: 17 Quantity Rate Amount:- Sk Code Amount:- Parand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Area Affry Oul Summary Accepted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinth Invoice The Company of the Company Beneficiary Bank Name: Condition of the Company Of the Code: CBI No Beneficiary IFSC Code: CBI No Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Clean	Pesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date 17 Quantity Rate Amount 17 Quantity Rate Amount 17 Amount: Sk Code Amount:- Provided Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Five Amount Accepted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice The Company of the Date of My beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions to the Beneficiary IFSC Code: CBI No 28 Bill Received On:

narket <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: A 38383636	PIC of the freelance
conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 22,8,24 Valid From: 23,8,24 to 31,8,24 bb Fieldwork Mobile No: 0,53,21,5123 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	J. J
MODEL SECTION AND DESCRIPTION	PORTO DESIGN DESIGNADO DO PORTO DO PERSONADO DE PROPERTO DE PROPER	(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

House Address	Job No: 2024.867 Job Title: Solace Fieldwork Location: 1001 Kala	Freelancer Code: MY COLF Reference No: 2023-0017 Date: 22-8-2024
int at 1 to	the state of the section of the state of the section of the sectio	ent notinam of Institute as a significant of the same

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offline	H/H-Kolkate	16	150	
	the summer applying a comparable to the comparable of the comparab	The figure of the first of the	rime partition	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	I also signated by anochological source ones. Some linearies
Date: 22 - 8-24	Signed in the presence of:
the state of the s	1) Witness Name: Amguta Chandhugu
Name of signee: Malati Chalcoaborty.	Contact number: 9163383650
	Signature:
condi. [Assign= are a second as a second a	2) Witness Name: Jon 1 9 1000 6
Signature: Malati clak palanty	Contact number: 9474477664

Signature:

of the Freelancer:- Ma ss:- 201/C Roy P le No:- 3038219123		BIL	L		e se g		×	
4		TODAY.	For C	ommercia	al Use:	7.		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M 2-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Sta PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No: 24799 Date: 22/8/24 Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023-0017						
Tow	ards my Charge	es/Feesagair	nst Ass	signment	sstated bel	ow:	Mrsv	
Job No: 20240867	Orig No	ginal A umber	ssignmen and Date	Numb	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: Solace.	501k		6		16			
Fieldwork Locations:	1	and the state of the	1			A CANADA AND A	PART HER HE	
Fees for Assignment		0 000	meler	Rate		Amount	w 2	
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent	Qua	ntity	Rate				
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing		6	15.) A 00		
3- Main interview -			0	150	0	C. A. C.		
4- Main interview-				7-				
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	ranscription/Others	S						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	1 - \ 111	1 = -11		-				
Executive Name: Amu		hary				20 TO 82	7	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	gnature: \'\	1 202					70.00	
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	Ame	ount:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	2024086		2400					
	2024000	T	Amount:-					
B) Supervision Charges		0 17			r Net Payme	nt.		
Rupees in Words:	Thomand	1. FOW	HN	and re	1 RS.	only.		
		Sur	nma	ry				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
	alkate delita	17	1	3	17	17		
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	MAPEO 3 Moleti chele 2016255.	666L enaberts 3075		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and come: S.B	004774	

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Amulia Chowdhu 916338365	ry	(b)	ie freefancer
conducting interview Research Data by M Date of Location:	s and collecting data Market Xcel as per Issue: 2256 Mobile No: 9050	registered with us as a freeland a. He/She has been authorized to project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 23-8-20 to 31-68-20 Address: This Authority Catto facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market	Namil	pa Das r
331, 116, 113, 111, 111, 111, 111, 111,	C. ac ac	The control of the co	<u>ab ahi "salibu</u>	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter		liengo socio	
Freelancer Name None Address QO None Address Q	Saradafally John Joseph Fie	b No: 20240867 b Title: Solace eldwork Location: Kalkerfa	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	9 M 2023	XKOLF 3-0024 -2024
detail at the project briefing	ng which you had attended the assignment and other	you regarding the assignment pertaining to ed on. er associated fees as mentioned hereunder. Segment - Center	r, on the terms and o		
offline	-	H-H-Kalkata	5		150
as communicated at the ab- assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary empl without showing any reason	the device handed over to vice is sent directly into to ove stated briefing. Non- hout any further referen- te to pursue any other valonyment in the Company of thereof.	and end on	ould be always in act alt in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the my reserves its right to	a be synced o ive and GPS I e and may to y an assignm hat no reques to terminate y	on daily basis so be captured live rejection of the tent to you as a st from you for your assignment
Date: 07.	LOZOZY	Signed in 1) Witness	the presence of:	mita (Chowdhur
	amita!	Contact Signate 2) Witnes		9163	383650
Signature:	umera.		et number:	1244	22-661
		Signatu	10	B	2
X.					

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

PIC of the freelancer

of the Freelancer:-	Tamita Sarada 90510	pa pa	as Uy	N.	imt	a	, Lalka	ta 700069
(x)		BIL						
\$\frac{1}{2}\trace{1}{2}				ommercia	al Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhaku [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CE PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ria,		Bill No	0:	24		0 F2023-00	24
	my Charges/Fees	sagain	st Ass	ignment	/sstated	belo	ow:	8 pCh Bill
Job No: 202408	Original Assignment Number and Date			t Rev	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Solo	ep				N CHARLE		THE STATE OF THE S	
Fieldwork Locations:							Matthews Add	
Fees for Assignment	t miles ben't	-35° 1					Amenan	as Constitue
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	n _ a 2							
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others				101			
Other Fees/Charges					- (D)	1	<i>a b c c c c c c c c c c</i>	0-50
Supervision Charges	100		50	1 30	36031	011	2	230
Executive Name:	Amrit	4 6	ho	wday	000			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu		1.1	10	1	000	-	250	
Totals Two I	howand	agu	10 /	will	CO.	5	20	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	k Code	Amo	unt:-			- W 18	
	-			-		0	-7	
B) Supervision Charges	20240867			ount:-		_	50	
and the second s	Gı	rand T	otal (/	A+B) For	- 1		1	1011-1
Rupees in Words:	housand	L.	AW	o he	inds	eo	land 9	syrgeni
		Sun	nmar	У				- (
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	60		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
105/10 H.H KOK	60.	50	177	0	5		20	a
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: A KO Beneficiary Bank Account Name: N Beneficiary Bank Account Number: O E&OE O F 10 2020 Namita Day	3670101	s true and S 93'	1,50	Benefic Benefic	ciary ir so	Bill R	e: Pondo : PUNBO ecceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		oved by	with da	ate				111

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, C Estate, New Delhi, D Executive Name: Mobile No.:	elhi -110020
This is to certify that Bull Mall Cregistered with conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignate of Issue: 13 10 29 Valid From: 14 10 2 Location: No Kara Mobile No: 9123939269 Address: the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and the specific request of the specific request	us as a freelance supplier for authorized to collect Market priment Letter. Reference No: 4 to 5/5/10-2-Job Fieldwork This Authority Card is issued on
in the second of	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Bulbalinall House Address Niemta, Alipur Kol- Joocy 9	Job Title: Solace Fieldwork Location: Kol Karta	Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2023- Reference No: Date: 14-10.2024
	and the second second second second	and a supplemental of the

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offliere	H.H - Kolkata	1	500	
18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	at a sign of the second		100,199	

The above stated assignment will start from 14.10. 2nd end on 15.10. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and condition	
Date: 14-10-2024	Signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name: Awarda Chawalhury
Name of signee: Bulbuli Mall	Contact number: 9163383650
	Signature:
Signature: Bulbuli M	alli (2) Witness Name: Som I Charle
Signature.	Contact number: 2674477669
	Signature:

	-		0	Dhail	D: Ma	00 0	717	a ,	9		97 97		y
	ne Fre	elancer:	- 150	Nio	212	301	i Pu	7,69	20)	((100049		
		1. (te)	20.			- 1	LL						
MA	ner's Name	CEL DA	TA MAT			ed sul R		Comme	ercial (Jse:	Step need of	13.6	d° ant
Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict bution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 No.: AAECM5086D .: +91-033-40076389					ctrict	Bill I Date Free	No: 1 e: lancer		70	14-10-25 114-10-25	2025	3-0022	
1.0016		.5 . L	Toward	ds my Ch	narges/Fe	esagai	nst As	signm	ent/ss	tated b	pelow:	E NE	visnen.
Job No:	20	241	088	7	ys, iron p	Ori N	ginal A umber	ssignm and Da	ent	Revi	sed Assignmer mber and Date	nt	Quantity An Amount
Job Title	Job Title: Ph. Soloe 9					A teres	VERT 13	laigh	10.15	ti niidh annaeth	-01	Payble	
	k Locations	•	Ko)	Kont	9	10,000 16	bos is	sél,yer	ontity	the Qu	al and frontiar		59 BW
	r Assignr												
	llection Ty		gment			Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	nt	
	riefing char ecruitment		/l icting			-		1					34.1
	ain intervie		Liselly			+-		50	0			50	0
	ain intervie						-		-				
5- M	oderation/	Translatio	on/Transo	ription/Ot	hers		111	ÿ					
Other Fo	ees/Char	ges											
Supervisi	on Charges					T							
Executiv	ve Name:	A	morid	R	Choh	odh	wy						
Tu 28	oloyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure:			/ 1	NX.	303		10		
Totals											5	00)
A) Fees to	r Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	nt:-					
D) Comment	i-i 6l												
b) Superv	ision Charg	es					Amou				a in		
Rupees in	Words:				Gr	and To	tal (A-	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Rupees III	vvoius.	-					- 1						
		į.	11 6 449			Sum	mary						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte	Control of the Contro	d/ Quantity Rejectedby Invo			Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		ntity Payable in equent Invoices
	20240	H.H	VolVak	oblin				-		1	(
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the inform coount Num y Bank Acco y Bank Acco	ber is: ount Nam	e: Bul	-BUL	12146	ICK	7	Benefic	iary Bai	nk Name	with all terms and colors. BANKOF BARBO	Bal	RODA
	albi	eli	Mall	igz	R		1 1-		14 <u>1</u> 12	Bill Re	ceived On:	- 1	24.
(9	Signature 8	Date)	29	_	Approve	27	/11 / 2	4	1997	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	*
			127		77.010	/ 1110	autu						

etxcel	The state of the s		Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase, New Delhi, Delhi -11002		hla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
arch Data by M Date of I	Mobile No.: Rugy Rouse and collecting Market Xcel as properties Mobile No: Mobile No: A	data. He/Sper project	egistered with us as a fighe has been authorized specific Assignment Legard The Address: This Authorized tate in his/her assignment	freelance ed to col etter. Ref [6-24] Jo prity Card	llect Market ference No: b Fieldwork	Ruly Raul
James - 2 a	n = 1 (n2)	M na "be	ROLL SETTE BELLEVISION OF A	9 J	mid tout of	(Card Holder's Signature)
		A	ssignment letter	a Asia ra e	- 1 1 11	n'ha jiji gada' ba " haan himalahana na nasa nasa l
Freelancer Name Ru House Address	loy Raut Pally or	Job No: Job Title: Fieldwork	NONCE	an London I	D-4	MXKOLF 2023- 0285 4-10-2024

Job No: 20246867	Freelancer Cod
Job Title: GOLDPS	Reference No:
Fieldwork Location:	Date:
Vallate	
101/000	
and the second of older	
	Job Title: Solvee

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offline	H.H. Kolkata	1	500	
4 B		- Tuk I so er s	et in stiller	

The above stated assignment will start from 14-16 and end on 15-10. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14	-10-2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Ruly	Ruly Raut Pal	1) Witness Name: Amounta Chowshury
	Kerty State	Contact number: 9163383650
Signature: Reby	0 1 0-1	Signature:
	Ruby Raut Pal.	2) Witness Name: Vami & Ghorie
		Contact number: 9874477664
		Signature:

ubha	ash	Pal	ry.	>0) NWW	Inc Kol	100150		
1070	324								
ns	BI	٥٩٩							
mer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict bution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 No.: AAECM5086D			Bill No: 19069 14-10-2024						
harges/F	eesagai				-		5 0285		
muulub.	ni hain	Andard	- Silvino	-	ated by	bus curios bioc	orpio mo		
Job No: 20240 867			Original Assignment Number and Date				Amount		
m a sain	umi-pelith	of Report	visit to to	receir	racoured applicable tax		Payble		
Conta	etgeopa	ed and	y delive:	antit	the Qu	full and final for	are paid in		
						\$1.8			
	Qua	antity	Rate		Amount				
		100				2			
	1	•	50	0		50	0		
						,			
Others		-	y were	i i	I The	6d Steen 1			
		TE-B			100	in earl sondinum	70.2.2.2		
			//						
Am	with	0	how	dh	wy				
		N	1X3	,05	3 '				
						50	0		
Та	sk Code	Amou	Amount:-						
Supervision Charges			Amount:-						
	Swand T			Not	Daven				
	aranu r	Λ		- 1	Tayını	ent .			
nu	ndn	ed	0	N	A'-	1 - 1289112	To Ottown a		
0.5	Sum	ımary	/			etam où mas			
					Control of the Contro	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
al	1	A. Carrier			(1 -			
s of the page) 210/ aut	is true and co	orrect to the	Benefici	ary Ba	nk Nam	e: Contral	Bankof Lo		
Reiby hout Pail (R)		11/2	4	Wy.	Bill Received On:				
13 11 007		d by with date			· Control of the control	necked & Cleared			
	T. LTD. ar Dhakuria E charges/F Ta Output Output	Part on Quantity Synched/Submitted Sum Quantity Synched/Submitted Sum Quantity Synched/Submitted Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Su	BILL To Lar Dhakuria Electrict Bill No Date Free! Charges/Feesagainst Ass Coriginal Ass Number Quantity Quantity Amout Amout Grand Total (A Summary on Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Regulation Regulati	BILL For Commentation of the page of the	BILL T. LTD. ar Dhakuria Electrict Bill No: 190 Date: Freelancer Code: charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sst Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Summary on Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Accuses of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs at the page of	BILL T. LTD. ar Dhakuria Electrict Bill No: 19069 Freelancer Code: MX K Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated by Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payme Summary On Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Summary On Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Beneficiary Bank Name Beneficiary IFSC Code: Bill Re	BILL T. LTD. ar Dhakuria Electrict Bill No: 19069 14-10-2e Freelancer Code: mx Kell 2023 charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount 1: 500 50 Others Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Carant Total (A+B) For Net Payment Carant Total (A+B) For Net Payment Carant Total (A-B)		